Computer On Modules
Features
Intel® Atom™ E3900 / Pentium® /
Celeron® N Series SMARC ModuleSOM-2569
� SMARC2.0 & SMARC2.1 Compliance
� Intel® Atom™ E3900 / Pentium® / Celeron® N Series Processors
� Integrated dual GbE. wireless module on board design
� Dual channel LPDDR4 2/4/8 GB memory down & onboard eMMC

Block Diagram
SOM-2569
Ordering Information
P/N CPU Freq. Cores CPU TDP Memory eMMC Wi-Fi/BT Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
SOM-2569CNCCA-S7A1 Atom x7-E3950 1.6 4 12W 8GB 64GB Yes Passive  0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2569BNBCA-S7A1 Atom x7-E3950 1.6 4 12W 4GB 32GB Yes Passive  0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2569BNBC-S7A1 Atom x7-E3950 1.6 4 12W 4GB 32GB - Passive  0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2569BNBC-S6A1 Atom x5-E3940 1.6 4 9.5W 4GB 32GB - Passive  0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2569BN0C-S3A1 Atom x5-E3930 1.3 2 6.5W 4GB - - Passive  0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2569CNCCA-S2A1 Pentium N4200 1.1 4 6W 8GB 64GB Yes Passive  0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2569BCBC-S1A1 Celeron N3350 1.1 2 6W 4GB 32GB - Passive  0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2569BNBX-S7A1 Atom x7-E3950 1.6 4 12W 4GB 32GB - Passive  -40 ~ 85 °C
*Any other SKU or combination has project-based support. Please contact sales team for for details.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-2569 SMARC Module 1
1960093125T001 SOM-2569 E3900 SKU heat spreader 1
1970004428N001 SOM-2569 N Series SKU heat spreader 1
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB2500-00A1 Development Board for SMARC 2.0
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960093089T001  Semi-Heatsink, 82L x 34W x 18H
Embedded OS